Division
10MQ040N
Part Number 10MQ040N
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division
Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 2.1A SMA
Quantity Available 15000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
10MQ040N Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 10MQ040N
Manufacturer Part Number 10MQ040N Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 2.1A SMA
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 15000
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 540mV @ 1A Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 40V
Supplier Device Package SMA Speed Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io)
Series - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case DO-214AC, SMA Operating Temperature - Junction -55°C ~ 150°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Diode Type Schottky
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 500µA @ 40V Current - Average Rectified (Io) 2.1A
Capacitance @ Vr, F -
Diodes Division with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 10MQ040N : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 10MQ040N
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
10MQ040NTRBF 10MQ040NTRBF VISHAY VISHAY 75000 pcs
10ML47MEFC5X5 CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 10V RADIAL Rubycon 500 pcs
10MM NUT DRIVER HEX SOCKET 10MM 7.01" Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
10MQ040N DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 2.1A SMA Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 15000 pcs
10MM-22.86MM-25-8815 THERM PAD 22.86MMX10MM 1=25/PK 3M 500 pcs
10MM-22.86MM-25-8810 THERM PAD 22.86MMX10MM 1=25/PK 3M 500 pcs
10MQ060N DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 2.1A SMA Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 40000 pcs
10MM-22.86MM-25-5590H-05 THERM PAD 22.86MMX10MM 1=25/PK 3M 500 pcs
10MQ040NTR DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 1.5A SMA Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 60000 pcs
10MQ040NPBF 10MQ040NPBF IR IR 15000 pcs
10MN NUT DRIVER HEX SCKT 5/16" 6.13" Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
10MQ040 10MQ040 IR IR 1700 pcs
10MQ030NTRPBF 10MQ030NTRPBF IR IR 120000 pcs
10MQ040NTRPBF 10MQ040NTRPBF IR IR 39326 pcs
10ML47MEFCT55X5 CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 10V RADIAL Rubycon 500 pcs
10MQ060N DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 2.1A SMA Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 40000 pcs
10ML47MEFCTZ5X5 CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 10V RADIAL Rubycon 500 pcs
10MQ060NPBF 10MQ060NPBF IR IR 15000 pcs
10MQ040NTR DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 1A SMA SMC Diode Solutions 60000 pcs
10MQ040NTR DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 1.5A SMA Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 60000 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
10MQ040N Details PDF